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38 Score 38 Score 37 Score 37 Score 39 Score 39 Score 37 Score 39 Score 36 Score Series Drop Gary Wells Gary Wells
Pos Name Club Grade R1 % R2 % R3 % R4 % R5 % R6 % R7 % R8 % R9 % average Drop 1 Drop 2 average score position

1 Stephen Privett S. BUCCANEERS AA 38 100.00 34 89.47 36 97.30 37 100.00 38 97.44 36 92.31 36 97.30 39 100.00 36 100.00 97.09 92.31 89.47 98.86 330 1
2 Justin Wood BISLEY AA 37 97.37 38 100.00 35 94.59 36 97.30 38 97.44 39 100.00 36 97.30 36 92.31 34 94.44 96.75 94.44 92.31 97.71 329 2
3 Cliff Church S. BUCCANEERS AA 36 94.74 36 94.74 35 94.59 35 94.59 39 100.00 35 89.74 35 94.59 39 100.00 95.38 89.74 96.18 290 6
4 Rob Farnworth S. BUCCANEERS AA 36 94.74 37 97.37 34 91.89 32 86.49 37 94.87 35 89.74 35 94.59 35 89.74 31 86.11 91.73 86.49 86.11 93.28 312 3
5 Glenn Newman NORTH OXON A 35 92.11 38 100.00 32 86.49 35 94.59 35 89.74 35 89.74 31 83.78 38 97.44 31 86.11 91.11 86.11 83.78 92.87 310 4
6 Barry Warren CARISBROOKE AA 35 92.11 35 92.11 30 81.08 33 89.19 37 94.87 35 89.74 35 94.59 36 92.31 33 91.67 90.85 89.19 81.08 92.48 309 5
7 Ashley Holloway BISLEY AA 36 94.74 33 89.19 35 94.59 38 97.44 33 84.62 31 83.78 36 92.31 34 94.44 91.39 83.78 92.47 276 10
8 Joshua Vaughan NORTH OXON A 30 78.95 30 81.08 34 91.89 37 94.87 37 100.00 38 97.44 36 100.00 92.03 92.03 242 19
9 Tim Roscoe BASINGSTOKE A 34 89.47 37 97.37 35 94.59 34 91.89 35 89.74 30 81.08 35 89.74 32 88.89 90.35 81.08 91.67 272 13

10 Dave Godwin BASINGSTOKE AA 32 84.21 37 100.00 29 78.38 37 94.87 29 74.36 30 81.08 37 94.87 31 86.11 86.74 74.36 88.50 262 16
11 Peter Terry NEWBURY B 31 81.58 33 86.84 20 54.05 34 91.89 37 94.87 30 76.92 29 78.38 31 79.49 33 91.67 81.74 76.92 54.05 86.39 278 9
12 Dave Page-Star NORTH OXON C 35 92.11 30 78.95 31 83.78 31 83.78 30 76.92 33 84.62 33 89.19 33 84.62 28 77.78 83.53 77.78 76.92 85.29 284 7
13 Stephen Lucas S. BUCCANEERS B 33 86.84 33 86.84 29 78.38 29 78.38 35 89.74 25 64.10 29 78.38 36 92.31 30 83.33 82.03 78.38 64.10 85.12 279 8
14 Terry Ord BISLEY A 25 65.79 31 81.58 33 89.19 32 86.49 36 92.31 31 79.49 31 83.78 32 82.05 25 69.44 81.12 69.44 65.79 84.98 276 10
15 Vince Blackman MEON VALLEY A 34 89.47 27 72.97 34 91.89 33 84.62 31 79.49 34 91.89 32 82.05 84.63 84.63 225 24
16 Clinton Bedding NORTH OXON A 27 71.05 35 92.11 32 86.49 27 72.97 33 84.62 30 76.92 28 75.68 34 87.18 27 75.00 80.22 72.97 71.05 82.57 273 12
17 Adam Riffert BISLEY B 34 89.47 31 83.78 22 59.46 37 94.87 32 82.05 29 78.38 32 88.89 82.42 82.42 217 27
18 Geoff Ames S. BUCCANEERS B 31 81.58 28 73.68 32 86.49 25 67.57 33 84.62 32 82.05 29 78.38 32 82.05 27 75.00 79.05 73.68 67.57 81.45 269 14
19 Andrew Winch CARISBROOKE B 31 81.58 33 86.84 22 59.46 31 83.78 32 82.05 20 51.28 26 70.27 34 87.18 28 77.78 75.58 59.46 51.28 81.35 257 17
20 Terry Holt BASINGSTOKE A 29 76.32 31 81.58 26 70.27 27 72.97 29 74.36 30 76.92 30 81.08 33 84.62 33 91.67 78.86 72.97 70.27 80.93 268 15
21 Gary Banham BISLEY A 33 86.84 29 76.32 27 72.97 32 86.49 32 82.05 27 72.97 29 74.36 31 86.11 79.76 72.97 80.73 240 20
22 Alan Holloway BISLEY AA 31 81.58 31 81.58 28 75.68 28 75.68 33 84.62 32 82.05 28 77.78 79.85 79.85 211 28
23 Rob Montani S. BUCCANEERS AA 37 97.37 33 86.84 31 83.78 26 70.27 29 74.36 23 62.16 30 83.33 79.73 79.73 209 30
24 Keith Pitman S. BUCCANEERS B 30 78.95 30 78.95 33 89.19 33 84.62 29 78.38 26 66.67 23 63.89 77.23 77.23 204 32
25 Geoff Hawes NEWBURY B 22 57.89 22 57.89 27 72.97 31 83.78 32 82.05 28 71.79 27 72.97 30 76.92 27 75.00 72.37 57.89 57.89 76.50 246 18
26 Gary Robinson BASINGSTOKE B 28 73.68 30 78.95 28 75.68 23 62.16 34 87.18 31 79.49 30 76.92 76.29 76.29 204 32
27 Anthony Elderfield NORTH OXON C 25 65.79 31 81.58 27 72.97 28 75.68 30 76.92 28 71.79 29 78.38 29 74.36 74.68 65.79 75.95 227 22
28 Mark Stanley BISLEY B 28 73.68 26 68.42 31 83.78 22 59.46 31 79.49 22 59.46 32 82.05 27 75.00 72.67 59.46 74.56 219 25
29 Mick Woodhead BISLEY C 27 71.05 26 68.42 21 56.76 28 75.68 31 79.49 29 74.36 26 70.27 30 76.92 22 61.11 70.45 61.11 56.76 73.74 240 20
30 Garry Matthews S. BUCCANEERS C 30 78.95 26 68.42 20 54.05 31 83.78 26 66.67 25 67.57 29 74.36 22 61.11 69.36 54.05 71.55 209 30
31 Melvyn Read CARISBROOKE C 25 65.79 27 72.97 24 64.86 30 76.92 23 58.97 25 67.57 29 74.36 27 75.00 69.56 58.97 71.07 210 29
32 Glenda Privett S. BUCCANEERS C 24 63.16 21 55.26 23 62.16 20 54.05 35 89.74 26 66.67 20 54.05 32 82.05 25 69.44 66.29 54.05 54.05 69.78 226 23
33 Bethany Pitman S. BUCCANEERS C 16 42.11 24 63.16 26 70.27 30 76.92 27 69.23 25 67.57 28 71.79 25 69.44 66.31 42.11 69.77 201 34
34 Stuart Nelson S. BUCCANEERS C 28 73.68 20 52.63 24 64.86 25 67.57 25 64.10 19 48.72 23 62.16 28 71.79 27 75.00 64.50 52.63 48.72 68.45 219 25
35 Andrew Slade NEWBURY B 17 44.74 23 62.16 22 59.46 27 69.23 18 46.15 27 72.97 28 71.79 28 77.78 63.04 44.74 65.65 190 35
36 Alan Goodrum CARISBROOKE C 26 68.42 24 63.16 17 45.95 28 71.79 24 61.54 22 59.46 25 64.10 62.06 62.06 166 38
37 Colin Medway MEON VALLEY C 25 65.79 20 54.05 25 67.57 26 66.67 16 41.03 25 67.57 23 58.97 18 50.00 58.96 41.03 61.52 178 36
38 Chris Hepworth NEWBURY C 11 28.95 15 39.47 19 51.35 25 67.57 21 53.85 12 30.77 23 62.16 17 43.59 17 47.22 47.21 30.77 28.95 52.17 160 39
39 David Hollingdale CARISBROOKE A 34 32 21 35 37 34 35 63

DNQ Don Vickers MEON VALLEY B 28 73.68 29 78.38 22 59.46 30 76.92 29 74.36 32 86.49 74.88 170 37
DNQ Chris Coombes NEWBURY AA 34 89.47 36 94.74 32 86.49 14 37.84 77.13 116 40
DNQ Jeff Treacher S. BUCCANEERS C 25 65.79 22 57.89 20 54.05 29 74.36 63.02 96 44
DNQ Tim Goodal NORTH OXON AA 37 97.37 35 94.59 36 97.30 96.42 108 42
DNQ Steve Forster BISLEY A 36 94.74 35 92.11 32 86.49 91.11 103 43
DNQ Judit Boddy MEON VALLEY C 28 73.68 24 63.16 28 71.79 69.55 80 46
DNQ Daniel Privett S. BUCCANEERS B 31 81.58 32 86.49 84.03 63 47
DNQ John Plant NORTH OXON UA 25 65.79 26 70.27 68.03 51 48
DNQ Phil Cosham BASINGSTOKE C 14 36.84 24 64.86 24 61.54 27 69.23 58.12 89 45
DNQ Mick Kelly BISLEY A 26 70.27 70.27 26 49
DNQ Chris Allum WENDOVER UA 24 64.86 64.86 24 50
DNQ Stuart Tennent MEON VALLEY UA 23 62.16 62.16 23 51
DNQ Jemma Toms CARISBROOKE UA 22 57.89 57.89 22 52
DNQ Paul Somerville MEON VALLEY UA 21 56.76 56.76 21 54
DNQ Steve Cumming MEON VALLEY UA 20 54.05 54.05 20 55
DNQ Charlie Hall MEON VALLEY UA 17 44.74 44.74 17 58
DNQ Martin Armstrong WENDOVER UA 16 43.24 43.24 16 59
DNQ Mel Hills BASINGSTOKE UA 16 42.11 17 43.59 18 46.15 20 54.05 23 58.97 18 50.00 49.15 112 41
DNQ Steve Merrett NORTH OXON C 14 37.84 8 22.22 30.03 22 52
DNQ Ben Norcross CARISBROOKE AA 13 34.21 34.21 13 61
DNQ Dave Stoner NEWBURY A 7 18.92 7 17.95 18.43 14 60
DNQ Dave Croucher Kent Woodsmen AA 32 35 62
DNQ Dave Hatfield Beechwood AA 38 62
DNQ John Chopping Kent Woodsmen AA 35 62
DNQ Dave Purcell Beechwood A 28 62
DNQ Barry McGraw Beechwood A 30 62
DNQ Graham Jopson ETL A 30 62
DNQ Peter Stickings ETL B 25 62
DNQ Simon Poulter Oaktree C 25 30 62
DNQ Gary Keogh ETL B 28 62
DNQ Colin Eaton ETL A 36 62
DNQ Simon Evans Oaktree AA 38 38 62
DNQ Peter Jacob Oaktree AA 34 87.18 34 49
DNQ Austin Glass NORTH OXON UA 19 52.78 19 57
DNQ Jonathan Hunt AA 20 55.56 20 55
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38 Score 38 Score 37 Score 37 Score 39 Score 39 Score 37 Score 39 Score 36 Score Series Drop Gary Wells Gary Wells
Pos Name Club Grade R1 % R2 % R3 % R4 % R5 % R6 % R7 % R8 % R9 % average Drop 1 Drop 2 average score position

5 Glenn Newman NORTH OXON A 35 92.11 38 100.00 32 86.49 35 94.59 35 89.74 35 89.74 31 83.78 38 97.44 31 86.11 91.11 86.11 83.78 92.87 310 4
8 Joshua Vaughan NORTH OXON A 30 78.95 30 81.08 34 91.89 37 94.87 37 100.00 38 97.44 36 100.00 92.03 92.03 242 19
9 Tim Roscoe BASINGSTOKE A 34 89.47 37 97.37 35 94.59 34 91.89 35 89.74 30 81.08 35 89.74 32 88.89 90.35 81.08 91.67 272 13

14 Terry Ord BISLEY A 25 65.79 31 81.58 33 89.19 32 86.49 36 92.31 31 79.49 31 83.78 32 82.05 25 69.44 81.12 69.44 65.79 84.98 276 10
15 Vince Blackman MEON VALLEY A 34 89.47 27 72.97 34 91.89 33 84.62 31 79.49 34 91.89 32 82.05 84.63 84.63 225 24
16 Clinton Bedding NORTH OXON A 27 71.05 35 92.11 32 86.49 27 72.97 33 84.62 30 76.92 28 75.68 34 87.18 27 75.00 80.22 72.97 71.05 82.57 273 12
20 Terry Holt BASINGSTOKE A 29 76.32 31 81.58 26 70.27 27 72.97 29 74.36 30 76.92 30 81.08 33 84.62 33 91.67 78.86 72.97 70.27 80.93 268 15
21 Gary Banham BISLEY A 33 86.84 29 76.32 27 72.97 32 86.49 32 82.05 27 72.97 29 74.36 31 86.11 79.76 72.97 80.73 240 20
39 David Hollingdale CARISBROOKE A 34 32 21 35 37 34 35 63
1 Stephen Privett S. BUCCANEERS AA 38 100.00 34 89.47 36 97.30 37 100.00 38 97.44 36 92.31 36 97.30 39 100.00 36 100.00 97.09 92.31 89.47 98.86 330 1
2 Justin Wood BISLEY AA 37 97.37 38 100.00 35 94.59 36 97.30 38 97.44 39 100.00 36 97.30 36 92.31 34 94.44 96.75 94.44 92.31 97.71 329 2
3 Cliff Church S. BUCCANEERS AA 36 94.74 36 94.74 35 94.59 35 94.59 39 100.00 35 89.74 35 94.59 39 100.00 95.38 89.74 96.18 290 6
4 Rob Farnworth S. BUCCANEERS AA 36 94.74 37 97.37 34 91.89 32 86.49 37 94.87 35 89.74 35 94.59 35 89.74 31 86.11 91.73 86.49 86.11 93.28 312 3
6 Barry Warren CARISBROOKE AA 35 92.11 35 92.11 30 81.08 33 89.19 37 94.87 35 89.74 35 94.59 36 92.31 33 91.67 90.85 89.19 81.08 92.48 309 5
7 Ashley Holloway BISLEY AA 36 94.74 33 89.19 35 94.59 38 97.44 33 84.62 31 83.78 36 92.31 34 94.44 91.39 83.78 92.47 276 10

10 Dave Godwin BASINGSTOKE AA 32 84.21 37 100.00 29 78.38 37 94.87 29 74.36 30 81.08 37 94.87 31 86.11 86.74 74.36 88.50 262 16
22 Alan Holloway BISLEY AA 31 81.58 31 81.58 28 75.68 28 75.68 33 84.62 32 82.05 28 77.78 79.85 79.85 211 28
23 Rob Montani S. BUCCANEERS AA 37 97.37 33 86.84 31 83.78 26 70.27 29 74.36 23 62.16 30 83.33 79.73 79.73 209 30
11 Peter Terry NEWBURY B 31 81.58 33 86.84 20 54.05 34 91.89 37 94.87 30 76.92 29 78.38 31 79.49 33 91.67 81.74 76.92 54.05 86.39 278 9
13 Stephen Lucas S. BUCCANEERS B 33 86.84 33 86.84 29 78.38 29 78.38 35 89.74 25 64.10 29 78.38 36 92.31 30 83.33 82.03 78.38 64.10 85.12 279 8
17 Adam Riffert BISLEY B 34 89.47 31 83.78 22 59.46 37 94.87 32 82.05 29 78.38 32 88.89 82.42 82.42 217 27
18 Geoff Ames S. BUCCANEERS B 31 81.58 28 73.68 32 86.49 25 67.57 33 84.62 32 82.05 29 78.38 32 82.05 27 75.00 79.05 73.68 67.57 81.45 269 14
19 Andrew Winch CARISBROOKE B 31 81.58 33 86.84 22 59.46 31 83.78 32 82.05 20 51.28 26 70.27 34 87.18 28 77.78 75.58 59.46 51.28 81.35 257 17
24 Keith Pitman S. BUCCANEERS B 30 78.95 30 78.95 33 89.19 33 84.62 29 78.38 26 66.67 23 63.89 77.23 77.23 204 32
25 Geoff Hawes NEWBURY B 22 57.89 22 57.89 27 72.97 31 83.78 32 82.05 28 71.79 27 72.97 30 76.92 27 75.00 72.37 57.89 57.89 76.50 246 18
26 Gary Robinson BASINGSTOKE B 28 73.68 30 78.95 28 75.68 23 62.16 34 87.18 31 79.49 30 76.92 76.29 76.29 204 32
28 Mark Stanley BISLEY B 28 73.68 26 68.42 31 83.78 22 59.46 31 79.49 22 59.46 32 82.05 27 75.00 72.67 59.46 74.56 219 25
35 Andrew Slade NEWBURY B 17 44.74 23 62.16 22 59.46 27 69.23 18 46.15 27 72.97 28 71.79 28 77.78 63.04 44.74 65.65 190 35
12 Dave Page-Star NORTH OXON C 35 92.11 30 78.95 31 83.78 31 83.78 30 76.92 33 84.62 33 89.19 33 84.62 28 77.78 83.53 77.78 76.92 85.29 284 7
27 Anthony Elderfield NORTH OXON C 25 65.79 31 81.58 27 72.97 28 75.68 30 76.92 28 71.79 29 78.38 29 74.36 74.68 65.79 75.95 227 22
29 Mick Woodhead BISLEY C 27 71.05 26 68.42 21 56.76 28 75.68 31 79.49 29 74.36 26 70.27 30 76.92 22 61.11 70.45 61.11 56.76 73.74 240 20
30 Garry Matthews S. BUCCANEERS C 30 78.95 26 68.42 20 54.05 31 83.78 26 66.67 25 67.57 29 74.36 22 61.11 69.36 54.05 71.55 209 30
31 Melvyn Read CARISBROOKE C 25 65.79 27 72.97 24 64.86 30 76.92 23 58.97 25 67.57 29 74.36 27 75.00 69.56 58.97 71.07 210 29
32 Glenda Privett S. BUCCANEERS C 24 63.16 21 55.26 23 62.16 20 54.05 35 89.74 26 66.67 20 54.05 32 82.05 25 69.44 66.29 54.05 54.05 69.78 226 23
33 Bethany Pitman S. BUCCANEERS C 16 42.11 24 63.16 26 70.27 30 76.92 27 69.23 25 67.57 28 71.79 25 69.44 66.31 42.11 69.77 201 34
34 Stuart Nelson S. BUCCANEERS C 28 73.68 20 52.63 24 64.86 25 67.57 25 64.10 19 48.72 23 62.16 28 71.79 27 75.00 64.50 52.63 48.72 68.45 219 25
36 Alan Goodrum CARISBROOKE C 26 68.42 24 63.16 17 45.95 28 71.79 24 61.54 22 59.46 25 64.10 62.06 62.06 166 38
37 Colin Medway MEON VALLEY C 25 65.79 20 54.05 25 67.57 26 66.67 16 41.03 25 67.57 23 58.97 18 50.00 58.96 41.03 61.52 178 36
38 Chris Hepworth NEWBURY C 11 28.95 15 39.47 19 51.35 25 67.57 21 53.85 12 30.77 23 62.16 17 43.59 17 47.22 47.21 30.77 28.95 52.17 160 39



CSFTA team results
Position Team R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 Total

1 Buccaneers C 10 8 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 87
2 NOFTC 1 7 10 8 10 7 4 9 9 8 72
3 Basingstoke 5 7 9 7 9 8 8 8 9 70
4 Bisley 7-A 9 9 8 8 9 9 1 4 7 64
5 Carisbrooke Cake Eaters 7 6 2 7 5 6 7 7 5 52
6 Newbury 3 5 3 7 4 5 6 6 6 45
7 Buccaneers B 8 2 6 3 2 7 3 3 3 37
8 Bisley 7-B 1 4 5 4 6 2 4 1 4 31
9 Buccaneers A 4 3 4 1 3 1 5 5 2 28

10 NOFTC 2 2 1 1 2 1 4 2 2 1 16


